
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
5/16/2018 5:24:26 PM 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; cerwin@esassoc.com; 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Tom Gaul 
[T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com] 

CC: Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

Subject: FW: LA Clippers: Working Draft Site Plan 
Attachments: 180515 Working Draft IBEC Site Plan.pdf 

Here is the draft site plan from the applicant:. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, Ci\ 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: _rri1_iY_il_[;_()_)(_@_t:_itygfi_11_g_l~~\/_9.Q_cl_:9_rg 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. Cmv1f\111Tf\11ENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSlnER THE EN\llROl\IMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Chris Holmquist [mailto:CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, May 16, 2018 2:08 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Cc: Gerard Mccallum <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Gershwin, Dan <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com> 
Subject: LA Clippers: Working Draft Site Plan 

Hello Mindy and Lisa: 

Attached is a working draft site plan for our discussion on Monday, May 21, starting at 9:00 AM. I am working to get 
AECOM set up to attend the meeting via WEBEX. 

Best, 

Chris Holmquist 
Wilson Meany 
6701 Center Drive, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Phone: (310) 382-9023 
Mobile: (415) 298-3230 


